
For more information, contact clubsports@scu.edu
If you have a disability and require reasonable accommodations please

call the Student Coordinator Office at 408-554-5480.

Club Sport
Informational Meetings

Sport Date Time Location Contact
Bowling
Boxing
Club Golf

9/26

9/29

10/1 

9/30

9/30

9/24

9/29

10/3

9/26

9/30

9/30

9/29

9/30

9/30

9/26

9/26

9/30

10/1

10/1 

10/8

10/2

9/30

5-6 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

8-9 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

5-7 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

6:30-7:30 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

5-6 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

Austin Gregson
agregson@scu.edu

Men’s Club Baseball

SCDI 1308

Kenna 102

Kenna 102

SCDI 2302

SCDI 1308

SCDI 1308

Casa 8

SCDI 1302

SCDI 1302

SCDI 1301

Kenna 105

SCDI 1308

SCDI 1308

Men’s Club Soccer
Men’s Ice Hockey
Men’s Lacrosse
Men’s Rugby
Men’s Ultimate
Men’s Volleyball
Sailing
Shotokan Karate
Swimming
Club Tennis
Triathlon

Women’s Club Soccer

Women’s Field Hockey

Women’s Club Volleyball

Women’s Lacrosse
Women’s Lacrosse
Women’s Rugby
Women’s Ultimate

SCDI 1308

Casa 8

SCDI 1308

Casa 8

Alondra Valdez
avaldez@scu.edu

Colin Boublik
cboublik@scu.edu

Aiden Roman
aaroman@scu.edu

Jake Wood
jwood2@scu.edu
Keegan Bankoff

kbankoff@scu.edu
Evan Westervelt

ewestervelt@scu.edu
Dante Black

dmblack@scu.edu
Lucas Woodman

lwoodman@scu.edu
Cade Morgan

cdmorgan@scu.edu
Chase VanDerveer

cvanderveer@scu.edu
Jenee Berry

Jberry@scu.edu
Yu-Tong Liu

yliu29@scu.edu
Megan Choy

mchoy2@scu.edu
Charlie Gall

cgall@scu.edu
Kayla Mattson

kmattson@scu.edu
Mikaela Bruno

mbruno@scu.edu
Lydia Brieske

lbrieske@scu.edu
Kate Dioli 

kdioli@scu.edu
If interested in Women’s Lacrosse
attend one of these two meetings. 

Veronica Saltanov
vsaltanov@scu.edu
Emily Asperger

rageultimate10@gmail.com

Benson Parlors B/C

Benson Parlor B

Benson Parlor B

Sobrato B Commons

Benson Parlor B

mailto:clubsports@scu.edu

